Conex
Push-Fit
Conex Push-Fit Technical Brochure - December 2008
Conex Push-Fit
The content of this publication is for
general information only. It is the
user’s responsibility to determine
suitability of any product for the

22mm 22 22 30 30 48 4 4 ZN8270 0220000
28mm 28 28 37 37 51 4 4 ZN8270 0280000
ZN8240 Reduced Coupler Push-Fit x Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15 x 10mm 15 10 22 17 38 3 2 ZN8240 0151000
22 x 15mm 22 15 30 22 46 6 4 ZN8240 0221500
ZN8243 Fitting Reducer Push-Fit x Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15 x 10mm 10 15 17 46 ZN8243 0151000
22 x 15mm 15 22 22 48 ZN8243 0221500
28 x 22mm 22 28 30 55 ZN8243 0282200
13
Conex Push-Fit
ZN8240G Straight Tap Connector Push-Fit x BSP Female Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm x 1/2" 15 1/2" 22 27 40 ZN8240G0150400
15mm x 3/4" 15 3/4" 22 32 40 ZN8240G0150600
22mm x 3/4" 22 3/4" 30 32 50 ZN8240G0220600
ZN8243G Straight Male Connector Push-Fit x BSP Male Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm x 1/2" 15 1/2" 22 24 42 ZN8243G0150400
22mm x 3/4" 22 3/4" 30 30 47 ZN8243G0220600
28mm x 1" 28 1" 37 37 50 ZN8243G0280800
ZN8270G Straight Female Connector  Push-Fit x BSP Female Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm x 1/2" 15 1/2" 22 24 36 ZN8270G0150400
22mm x 3/4" 22 3/4" 30 30 39 ZN8270G0220600
28mm x 1" 28 1" 37 38 47 ZN8270G0280800
ZN8001 Street Elbow Copper x Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm 15 15 27 27 36 10 ZN8001 0150000
22mm 22 22 30 36 40 16 ZN8001 0220000
28mm 28 28 37 38 45 16 ZN8001 0280000
14
Conex Push-Fit
Installation Drawings
ZN8350 Tank Connector Push-Fit x BSP Male Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm x 1/2" 15 1/2" 22 38 49 ZN8350 0150400
22mm x 3/4" 22 3/4" 30 43 51 ZN8350 0220600
28mm X 1" 28 1" 37 49 62 ZN8350 0280800
ZN8130 Equal Tee Push-Fit x Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
10mm 10 10 10 15 15 15 24 24 24 7 7 7 ZN8130 0101010
15mm 15 15 15 22 22 22 27 27 27 10 10 10 ZN8130 0151515
22mm 22 22 22 30 30 30 32 32 32 10 10 10 ZN8130 0222222
28mm 28 28 28 37 37 37 38 38 38 15 15 15 ZN8130 0282828
ZN8002G Bent Tap Connector Push-Fit x BSP Female Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm x 1/2" 15 1/2" 22 24.5 27 29 10 21 ZN8008G0150400
Z472G Wall Plate Elbow Push-Fit x BSP Female Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15mm x 1/2" 15 1/2" 22 27 27 22 19 12 ZN8472G0150400
15
Conex Push-Fit
ZN8130 Reduced End Tee Push-Fit x Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
22 x 15 x 22mm 22 15 22 30 22 30 28 31 28 8 15 8 ZN8130 02202215
28 X 15 x 28mm 28 15 28 37 22 37 34 31 34 9 17 9 ZN8130 02802815
28 x 22 x 28mm 28 22 28 37 30 37 34 36 34 12 17 12 ZN8130 02802822
ZN8130 Reduced End & BranchTee Push-Fit x Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15 x 10 x 10mm 15 10 10 22 17 17 26 25 28 8 7 10 ZN8130 0151010
22 x 15 x 15mm 22 15 15 30 22 22 34 27 33 19 9 15 ZN8130 0221515
28 x 22 x 22mm 28 22 37 30 30 22 40 35 40 15 13 18 ZN8130 0282222
ZN8130G Female Branch Tee Push-Fit x BSP Female Thread
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
15 x 1/2" x 15mm 15 1/2 15 20 20 24 29 29 25 13 13 ZN8130G0150415
ZN8301 Stop End Push-Fit Push-Fit
Configuration A B C DA DB DC LA LB LC ZA ZB ZC Product Code
10mm 10 17 19 ZN8301 0100000
15mm 15 22 20 ZN8301 0150000

Item Code Description Size Pack Qty 001 Street Elbow
18
Conex Push-Fit
Conex Push-Fit Range
ZN8472G0150400 WALL PLATE ELBOW 15mm x 1/2" 5
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty 472G Wall Plate Elbow
ZN8350 0150400 TANK CONNECTOR 15mm x 1/2" 10
ZN8350 0220600 TANK CONNECTOR 22mm x 3/4" 10
ZN8350 0280800 TANK CONNECTOR 28mm x 1" 5
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty 350 Tank Connector
ZN8130 0101010 EQUAL TEE 10mm 10
ZN8130 0151515 EQUAL TEE 15mm 10
ZN8130 0222222 EQUAL TEE 22mm 10
ZN8130 0282828 EQUAL TEE 28mm 5
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty 130 Equal Tee
ZN8002G0150400 BENT TAP CONNECTOR 15mm x 1/2" 5
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty 002G Bent Tap Connector
2
1 3
19

ZN8130G0150415 FEMALE BRANCH TEE 15 x 1/2" x15mm 5
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty 130 Female Branch Tee
2
1 3
2
1 3
2
1 3
2
1 3
20
Conex Push-Fit
Conex Push-Fit Range
CP-FPLIER TOOL (NO HEADS) - 1
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty Tool
CP-FHEAD10 TOOL HEADS 10mm 1
CP-FHEAD15 TOOL HEADS 15mm 1
CP-FHEAD22 TOOL HEADS 22mm 1
CP-FHEAD28 TOOL HEADS 28mm 1
Item Code Description Size Pack Qty Tool Heads
C183031000PP INTERNAL LINER 10mm - PE-X/PB 25
E203031000PP INTERNAL LINER 15mm - PB 50
E183031000PP INTERNAL LINER 15mm - PE-X 50